Kreis Heinsberg | Winter 2023/2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Lieck (1068)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2023

Anlage
Ringstr., 52525 Heinsberg-Lieck
G 02452-89189 info@tc-lieck.de

Sportwart/in

Romanzetti, Sandro
T 01712041682 Sportwart. TCRWLieck@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Thomas Meyer

m 0162-1095624; tcmeyer-thomas@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lehmann, Markus

Meyer, Thomas
Romanzetti, Sandro (ITA N)
Gianferri, Massimo (ITA N)
Rignanese, Matteo (ITA N)
Knoll, Matthias

Nebe, Richard

Hellwig, Dirk
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17502093
16503325
17001762
16452646
17284784
18104515
15403183
17163005

LK

LK13,8
LK16,1
LK16,7
LK17,8
LK18,2
LK24,7
LK23,5
LK22,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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